
food served from 10am to 2:30pm
please order at the bar
*available on request

PLoughman’s

Suffolk ham
Stilton
Tickler Cheddar (v)

Served with pickled onions,  IPA 
chutney, celery, apple & crusty 

baguette (gf*)

Your choice of

7.50

4.95

7.95

Salads
Classic Greek
feta, olives, tomatoes & cucumber (v) (gf)

Tuna nicoise
new potatoes, fine beans, tomatoes, olives 
& soft boiled egg (gf)

Chicken Caesar
with parmesan, little gem, egg & anchovies (gf*)

7.95

Homemade
treats
are available 

from the bar all day

Sides
Chips
onion rings
Red slaw
House Salad

2.50

9.25Classics
Steak & abbot ale pie
with chips, seasonal vegetables & a crisp 
pastry lid

Home recipe sausages
with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables & 
onion gravy

About us

Snacks

Corkers crisps

Cheese straw

own Roasted Cashews

2.50

Mixed Olives

available all day

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

  old speckled hen   sausage

5.95

Sandwiches

Prawn, Dill & Lemon mayo

Tickler Cheddar &   old speckled hen 
Chutney (v)

Ham & abbot ale mustard

tuna, spring onion & mayo
All of our sandwiches are served with 
fresh red cabbage slaw, corkers crisps 
and a honey mustard dressed salad

on white or granary bread (gf*)

4.95

5.95

6.25

4.95

5.95

Small plates

American Style Banana pancakes 
with maple syrup & crispy smoked bacon (v*)

Brie stuffed hash brown 
with roasted field mushroom (v) (gf)

4.95

5.50

Deep fried whitebait
with garlic dip

4.95

Soup of the day
see blackboard for today’s soup

4.95

1.00

Enjoyed yourself? 
Leave us a review

A pints throw away from the Greene King 
brewhouse, the Beer Cafe was opened on 
the 25th of March 2016.
Home of our famous brewery tours, our 
shop stocks a huge variety of our beers as 
well as great gifts.
Our cafe serves homemade lunches, locally 
roasted coffee and of course nine of the 
finest draught beers.

greenekingshop.co.uk
/greenekingbeercafe
@gkbeercafe

Social

  Old Speckled Hen 
Sausage Roll



Beer

Soft Drinks

Loyalty cards
Begin your journey on the trail of rewards and 

happiness! Start by picking up a card from the bar. 
Receive a stamp each time you make a purchase.  
Your rewards improve the more times you visit!

Spirits
Vodka, gin, whisky, rum. 

We may be a brewery but we have our share of 
spirits too.  All of your familiar standards as well 
as some other premium brands. Head up to the 

bar and see what we have to offer.

Coke
Strathmore Water
Schweppes Tonic Water
Juice Burst
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Luscombe Elderflower Bubbly
Lime & Soda
J2O 
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Mango
Raspberry Spritz

Coffee
Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Flat White

Latte

2.00

2.10

2.30

2.30

2.50

1.80
1.00
1.20
1.80
2.20
2.20
1.00
2.20

Drink Menu

Wines
‘The pass’ sauvignon blanc
13.5%, Marlborough New Zealand
Showcasing tropical and citrus fruits with an underlying grassy 
and herbaceous character.

Giotto Pino Grigo
12%, Italy
Bright youthful lime and lemon notes characterise this classic 
Italian wine.

‘Three Pebble Bay’ Rose
11%, Zinfandel, California
Really good blush, easy drinking with hints of strawberry 
flavours and a soft finish.

Punto de Vista Cabernet Sauvignon 
13.5%, Chile 
Aromas of classic blackcurrant, with hints of black pepper. The 
palate has flavours of concentrated dark fruits and plum with 
soft oak and some tannin.

Phebus Malbec Mendoza
14.5%, Argentina, 
Lovely nose of black fruits and liquorice. Full bodied, bursting 
with spicy red and dark fruits.

4.20
5.20
6.20

18.00

3.20
4.20
5.20

15.00

3.20
4.20
5.20

15.00

3.20
4.20
5.20

15.00

4.20
5.20
6.20

18.00

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Did you know?

“Old Speckled Hen” was created and named 
after a paint-splattered ‘MG’ factory car 
known as the “old speckled ‘un”. The logo 
features the shape of the MG car badge.

Contact
beercafe@greeneking.co.uk

01284 714 297

Locally roasted coffee from 
Bury based Frank and Earnest.
Unique to us, our coffee is a 

blend of beans from Brazil and 
Honduras. We think they’re 
great and hope you’ll agree.
If you’re keen on coffee we 

have some beans to buy.

At the Beer Cafe we pride ourselves on having the 
best beers Greene King has to offer. 

Nine beers on draught and even more in bottles.
The brew house is just behind our cellar wall. 

Yes, that’s right, our next door neighbour            
brews the stuff... Cheers!

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Iced Latte

Teas

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.50
Vanilla
Hazelnut
Caramel

+30p

Beer

Why not try a flight? 
Be adventurous 

and split a pint into thirds. 
One pint, three different beers.


