BEER CAFÉ

food served from 10am to 2:30pm please order at the bar *available on request



ABOUT US

A pints throw away from the Greene King brewhouse, the Beer Cafe was opened on the 25th of March 2016.

Home of our famous brewery tours, our shop stocks a huge variety of our beers as well as great gifts.

Our cafe serves homemade lunches, locally roasted coffee and of course nine of the finest draught beers.

SANDWICHES

on white or granary bread (gf*)

TICKLER CHEDDAR & "OLD SPECKLE	D HEN"
CHUTNEY (v)	4.95
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO	5.95
"OLD SPECKLED HEN" SAUSAGE	5.95
HAM & ABBOT ALE MUSTARD	5.95
PRAWN, DILL & LEMON MAYO	6.25
TUNA, SPRING ONION & MAYO	4.95

All of our sandwiches are served with fresh red cabbage slaw, corkers crisps and a honey mustard dressed salad

SNACKS available all day

CORKERS CRISPS
CHEESE STRAW

"OLD SPECKLED HEN"
SAUSAGE ROLL

OWN ROASTED CASHEWS MIXED OLIVES

PLOUGHMAN'S

7.50

Your choice of

SUFFOLK HAM STILTON Served with pickled onions, IPA chutney, celery, apple & crusty baguette (gf*)

TICKLER CHEDDAR (v)

SMALL PLATES

SOUP OF THE DAY
see blackboard for today's soup

AMERICAN STYLE BANANA PANCAKES
with maple syrup & crispy smoked bacon (v*)

BRIE STUFFED HASH BROWN
with roasted field mushroom (v) (gf)

4.95

5.50

DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT 4.95 with garlic dip

CLASSICS

9.25

STEAK & ABBOT ALE PIE

with chips, seasonal vegetables & a crisp pastry lid

HOME RECIPE SAUSAGES

with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables & onion gravy

SALADS

CLASSIC GREEK

4.95

feta, olives, tomatoes & cucumber (v) (gf)

TUNA NICOISE

7.95

new potatoes, fine beans, tomatoes, olives & soft boiled egg (gf)

CHICKEN CAESAR

7.95

with parmesan, little gem, egg & anchovies (gf*)

HOMEMADE TREATS

are available from the bar all day

tripadvisor®

ENJOYED YOURSELF?
LEAVE US A REVIEW

SIDES

2.50

CHIPS ONION RINGS RED SLAW HOUSE SALAD

SOCIAL

- greenekingshop.co.uk
- f /greenekingbeercafe
- @gkbeercafe

DRINK MENU



COFFFF

OULIFF			
ESPRESSO	2.00	CAPPUCCINO	2.50
MACCHIATO	2.10	МОСНА	2.50
AMERICANO	2.30	HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50
FLAT WHITE	2.30	ICED LATTE	2.50
LATTE VANILLA	2.50 +30 _P	TEAS	1.50
HAZELNUT			



CARAMEL

Locally roasted coffee from Bury based Frank and Earnest.
Unique to us, our coffee is a blend of beans from Brazil and Honduras. We think they're great and hope you'll agree.
If you're keen on coffee we have some beans to buy.

SOFT DRINKS

Apple & Mango

Raspberry Spritz

OUL DIVINIO	
COKE	1.80
STRATHMORE WATER	1.00
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER	1.20
JUICE BURST	1.80
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	2.20
LUSCOMBE ELDERFLOWER BUBBLY	2.20
LIME & SODA	1.00
J20	2.20
Orange & Passionfruit	

Begin your journey on the trail of rewards and happiness! Start by picking up a card from the bar. Receive a stamp each time you make a purchase. Your rewards improve the more times you visit!

At the Beer Cafe we pride ourselves on having the best beers Greene King has to offer. Nine beers on draught and even more in bottles. The brew house is just behind our cellar wall. Yes, that's right, our next door neighbour brews the stuff... Cheers!



Why not try a flight?

GREENE KING

Be adventurous and split a pint into thirds. One pint, three different beers.







BREWERY MILES		
WINES		125ML 175ML
MINES		250ML
and the second	A series of the	BOTTLE
'THE PASS' SAU	JVIGNON BLANC	4.20
	ough New Zealand	5.20
	I citrus fruits with an underlying grassy	6.20
and herbaceous charact	, 00 ,	18.00
GIOTTO PINO GI	RIGO	3.20
	Aldo	4.20
12%, Italy	l lemon notes characterise this classic	5.20
Bright youthful lime and Italian wine.	lemon notes characterise uns classic	15.00
THREE PEBBLE	BAY' ROSE	3.20
11%, Zinfandel, C		4.20
	drinking with hints of strawberry	5.20
flavours and a soft finish.		15.00
DIINTO DE VIST	A CABERNET SAUVIGNON	3.20
	A UNDERNET UND VIGITOR	4.20
13.5%, Chile	at with hints of black papper The	5.20
	currant, with hints of black pepper.The incentrated dark fruits and plum with n.	15.00
PHEBUS MALBE	C MENDOZA	4.20
14.5%, Argentina		5.20
Lovely nose of black frui	a, its and liquorice. Full bodied, bursting	6.20
with spicy red and dark		18.00

SPIRITS

Vodka, gin, whisky, rum.

We may be a brewery but we have our share of spirits too. All of your familiar standards as well as some other premium brands. Head up to the bar and see what we have to offer.

CONTACT

beercafe@greeneking.co.uk 01284 714 297

DID YOU KNOW?

"OLD SPECKLED HEN" WAS CREATED AND NAMED AFTER A PAINT-SPLATTERED 'MG' FACTORY CAR KNOWN AS THE "OLD SPECKLED 'UN". THE LOGO FEATURES THE SHAPE OF THE MG CAR BADGE.